
Grafton Drug Treatment Court Schedule – 2020 
Grafton Superior Court House  

Court Room 2 
Honorable Lawrence MacLeod  

 

• January 6, 2020 (Monday) – Phases 1, 2, & 3 

• January 13, 2020 (Monday) – Team Meeting 

• January 14, 2020 (Tuesday) – Phases 1, 2, 3 & 4 Team Event 3-6 PM 

• January 21, 2020 (Tuesday) – Phases 1, 2 & 3 

• January 27, 2020 (Monday)- Phases 4 & 5 

• February 3, 2020 (Monday) – Phases 1, 2, & 3 

• February 10, 2020 (Monday) – Team Meeting 

• February 11, 2020 (Tuesday) –Team Event 3-6 PM 

• February 18, 2020 (Tuesday) – Phases 1, 2 3, 4 & 5 Peer 

Review and Graduation 

• February 24, 2020 (Monday) – Phases 4 & 5 

• March 02, 2020 (Monday) – Phases 1, 2, & 3 

• March 09, 2020 (Monday) – Team Meeting 

• March 10, 2020 (Tuesday) –Team Event 3-6PM 

• March 16, 2020 (Monday) – Phases 1, 2, & 3 

• March 23, 2020 (Monday) – Phases 4 & 5 

• March 30, 2020 (Monday) – Team Meeting 

• April 6, 2020 (Monday) – Phases 1, 2, & 3 

• April 13, 2020 (Monday) – Team Meeting 

• April 14, 2020 (Tuesday) – Team Event 3-6pm 

• April 20, 2020 (Monday) – Phases 1, 2, & 3 

• April 27, 2020 (Monday) – Phases 4 & 5 



• May 4, 2020 (Monday) –Phases 1, 2, & 3 

• May 11, 2020 (Monday) – Team Meeting 

• May 12, 2020 (Tuesday) – Team Event 

• May 18, 2020 (Monday) – Phases 1, 2, & 3 

• May 26, 2020 (Tuesday) – Phases 4 & 5 

• June 1, 2020 (Monday) – Phases 1, 2, & 3 

• June 8, 2020 (Monday) – Team Meeting 

• June 9, 2020 (Tuesday) – Team Event 

• June 15, 2020 (Monday) – Phases 1, 2, & 3 

• June 22, 2020 (Monday) – Phases 4 & 5 

• June 29, 2020 (Monday) – Team Meeting 

• July 6, 2020 (Monday) – Phases 1, 2, & 3 

• July 13, 2020 (Monday) – Team Meeting 

• July 14, 2020 (Tuesday) – Team Event 

• July 20, 2020 (Monday) – Phases 1, 2, & 3 

• July 27, 2020 (Monday) – Phases 4 & 5 

• August 3, 2020 (Monday) – Phases 1, 2, & 3 

• August 10, 2020 (Monday) – Team Meeting 

• August 11, 2020 (Tuesday) – Team Event 3-6PM 

• August 17, 2020 (Monday) – Phases 1, 2, & 3 

• August 24, 2020 (Monday) – Phases 4 & 5 

• August 31, 2020 (Monday) – Team Meeting 

• September 8, 2020 (Tuesday) – Phases 1, 2, & 3 

• September 14, 2020 (Monday) – Team Meeting 

• September 15, 2020 (Tuesday) – Team Event  

• September 21, 2020 (Monday) – Phases 1, 2, & 3 



• September 28, 2020 (Monday) – Phases 4 & 5 

• October 5, 2020 (Monday) – Phases 1, 2, & 3 

• October 13, 2020 (Tuesday) – Team Meeting and Team 

Event 3-6pm 

• October 19, 2020 (Monday) – Phases 1, 2, & 3 

• October 26, 2020 (Monday) – Phases 4 & 5 

• November 2, 2020 (Monday) – Phases 1, 2, & 3 

• November 9, 2020 (Monday) – Team Meeting  

• November 10, 2020 (Tuesday)- Team Event  

• November 16, 2020 (Monday) – Phases 1, 2, & 3 

• November 23, 2020 (Monday) – Phases 4 & 5 

• November 30, 2020 (Monday) – Team Meeting 

• December 7, 2020 (Monday) - Phases 1, 2, & 3 

• December 14, 2020 (Monday)- Team Meeting 

• December 15, 2020 (Tuesday)- Team Event 3-6pm 

• December 21, 2020 (Monday) - Phases 1, 2, & 3 

• December 28, 2020 (Monday) – Phases 4 & 5 

 

*** BOLD DATES ARE ON TUESDAY—NOT MONDAY— DUE TO 

HOLIDAY *** 

*** ALL DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.  

CONTACT THE DTC PROGRAM MANAGER TO VERIFY 

SCHEDULE: (603)728-7386 *** 


